
Jury
TD-FIS KUCHLER Rainer (GER)
TD-ASSISTANT TOMASCHITZ Josef (AUT)
CHIEF OF COMP. WOERGOETTER Wolfgang (AUT)

Course Rounds
Sprintstrecke Herren 1 Lap= 1450 m
Sprintstrecke Damen 1 Lap= 1130 m
Technique: free

HD
32 m
25 m

MC
25 m
25 m

TC
53 m
38 m
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3rd FIS - OPA Continentalcup 2009-2010

St.Ulrich / Pillerseetal -
H hfil Official Result

Sprint Qualifikation

Timing & Dataservice by ALGE-Timing Pflanzl GmbH

18.12.2009
Starttime 09:00 Endtime 13:43

FIS - Internet Service www.fis-ski.com

Codex: 3427

Men U 20
RG BiB CODE NAME,SURNAME NOC Round

1. 2 3200210 EISENLAUER, Sebastian GER Finale A
2. 6 3200226 SCHNETZER, Michael GER Finale A
3. 8 3510351 FURGER, Roman SUI Finale A
4. 11 3050195 BUNTE, Philip AUT Finale A
5. 7 3050130 BACHNER, Gert AUT Finale A
6. 19 3560061 SIMENC, Matej SLO Finale A
7. 5 3510377 HEDIGER, Jovian SUI Finale B
8. 1 3290326 PELLEGRINO, Federico ITA Finale B
9. 9 3290290 NIZZI, Enrico ITA Finale B

10. 4 3050121 HERBURGER, Aurelius AUT Finale B
11. 18 3560086 GORJANC, Matjaz SLO Finale B
12. 15 3200346 WEEGER, Markus GER Finale B
13. 10 3200309 WOLZ, Alexander GER Quarterfinal
14. 27 3560087 TRSAN, Rok SLO Quarterfinal
15. 28 3050158 LIEDERER, Niklas AUT Quarterfinal
16. 13 3050180 BALDAUF, Dominik AUT Quarterfinal
17. 21 3050124 SCHWEIGHOFER, Dominik AUT Quarterfinal
18. 22 3430140 WROBLEWSKI, Michal POL Quarterfinal
19. 24 3060011 MATHY, Gaetan BEL Quarterfinal
20. 25 3430136 GAZUREK, Sebastian POL Quarterfinal
21. 12 3560062 KLAVZAR, Bostjan SLO Quarterfinal
22. 14 3200241 BING, Thomas GER Quarterfinal
23. 16 3050179 HAUKE, Max AUT Quarterfinal
24. 23 3560079 PROSEN, Luka SLO Quarterfinal
25. 30 3290240 PIZZUTTO, Folco Edoardo ITA Quarterfinal
26. 20 3560055 SCUK, Amel SLO Quarterfinal
27. 26 3430166 LIGOCKI, Mateusz POL Quarterfinal
28. 29 3660056 PLAKSUNOU, Anton BLR Quarterfinal
29. 3 3200208 DOTZLER, Hannes GER Quarterfinal
30. 17 3220016 YOUNG, Andrew GBR Quarterfinal
31. 3560068 GOSTINCAR, Luka SLO 3:03.59
32. 3490145 ROJO, Imanol SPA 3:03.88
33. 3240009 SZABO, Milan HUN 3:05.68
34. 3430142 RZESZOTKO, Marcin POL 3:07.23
35. 3430158 NEDZA-KUBINIEC, Andrzej POL 3:07.84
36. 3380033 DADIC, Edi CRO 3:08.01
37. 3660053 NEVIADOMSKI, Mikhail BLR 3:08.59
38. 3380017 KONTAK, Filip CRO 3:09.05
39. 3170022 OLSEN, Aqqaluartaa DAN 3:09.82
40. 3430144 ZAJAC, Janusz POL 3:10.45
41. 3490218 BARAJAS, Cristian SPA 3:11.51
42. 3090089 DEYANOV, Simeon BUL 3:15.74
43. 3220017 NEWMAN, William GBR 3:16.63
44. 3220019 SMITH, Callum GBR 3:18.80
45. 3090093 SINAPOV, Anton BUL 3:19.69
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Men U 20
RG BiB CODE NAME,SURNAME NOC Round

46. 3490227 SAIZAR, Xabier SPA 3:20.20
47. 3090091 DANOV, Filip BUL 3:20.66
48. 3490223 JORBA, Oscar SPA 3:22.34
49. 3090088 RADKOV, Georgi BUL 3:26.73
50. 3090072 KOSTADINOV, Bogomil BUL 3:30.64

Weather
Air temperature (Start): -15° C
Air temperature (Finish): -9°C
Snow temperature: -10° C
Snow: compact
Weather: sunny

TD-FIS
KUCHLER Rainer (GER)

RACE SECRETARY
WOERTER Leonhard (AUT)

Participants
Entries: 50
Ranked: 50
DNS:
DNF:
DSQ:
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St.Ulrich / Pillerseetal -
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Starttime 09:00 Endtime 09:40

FIS - Internet Service www.fis-ski.com

Codex: 3426

Jury
TD-FIS KUCHLER Rainer (GER)
TD-ASSISTANT TOMASCHITZ Josef (AUT)
CHIEF OF COMP. WOERGOETTER Wolfgang (AUT)

Course Rounds
Sprintstrecke Herren 1 Lap= 1450 m
Sprintstrecke Damen 1 Lap= 1130 m
Technique: free
Penalty: 85,94

HD
32 m
25 m

MC
25 m
25 m

TC
53 m
38 m

Men U 20
RG St.Nr. CODE NAME JG NOC Time Beh. Points

1 73 3290326 PELLEGRINO Federico 1990 ITA 2:48.27 00.00 Qualified
2 78 3200210 EISENLAUER Sebastian 1990 GER 2:48.30 00.03 ,21 Qualified
3 74 3200208 DOTZLER Hannes 1990 GER 2:52.10 03.83 27,31 Qualified
4 72 3050121 HERBURGER Aurelius 1990 AUT 2:52.22 03.95 28,17 Qualified
5 75 3510377 HEDIGER Jovian 1990 SUI 2:52.33 04.06 28,95 Qualified
6 76 3200226 SCHNETZER Michael 1990 GER 2:52.40 04.13 29,45 Qualified
7 80 3050130 BACHNER Gert 1990 AUT 2:52.70 04.43 31,59 Qualified
8 77 3510351 FURGER Roman 1990 SUI 2:53.29 05.02 35,80 Qualified
9 81 3290290 NIZZI Enrico 1990 ITA 2:53.70 05.43 38,72 Qualified

10 90 3200309 WOLZ Alexander 1991 GER 2:54.52 06.25 44,57 Qualified
11 88 3050195 BUNTE Philip 1990 AUT 2:54.85 06.58 46,92 Qualified
12 79 3560062 KLAVZAR Bostjan 1990 SLO 2:55.85 07.58 54,06 Qualified
13 100 3050180 BALDAUF Dominik 1992 AUT 2:55.98 07.71 54,98 Qualified
14 71 3200241 BING Thomas 1990 GER 2:56.13 07.86 56,05 Qualified
15 91 3200346 WEEGER Markus 1991 GER 2:56.40 08.13 57,98 Qualified
16 97 3050179 HAUKE Max 1992 AUT 2:56.75 08.48 60,47 Qualified
17 82 3220016 YOUNG Andrew 1992 GBR 2:56.84 08.57 61,12 Qualified
18 105 3560086 GORJANC Matjaz 1992 SLO 2:58.54 10.27 73,24 Qualified
19 83 3560061 SIMENC Matej 1990 SLO 2:58.59 10.32 73,60 Qualified
20 92 3560055 SCUK Amel 1990 SLO 2:59.62 11.35 80,94 Qualified
21 123 3050124 SCHWEIGHOFER Dominik 1990 AUT 3:00.10 11.83 84,36 Qualified
22 94 3430140 WROBLEWSKI Michal 1990 POL 3:00.23 11.96 85,29 Qualified
23 107 3560079 PROSEN Luka 1991 SLO 3:01.00 12.73 90,78 Qualified
24 85 3060011 MATHY Gaetan 1990 BEL 3:01.05 12.78 91,14 Qualified
25 84 3430136 GAZUREK Sebastian 1990 POL 3:01.34 13.07 93,21 Qualified
26 112 3430166 LIGOCKI Mateusz 1991 POL 3:02.05 13.78 98,27 Qualified
27 101 3560087 TRSAN Rok 1992 SLO 3:02.56 14.29 101,91 Qualified
28 121 3050158 LIEDERER Niklas 1991 AUT 3:02.65 14.38 102,55 Qualified
29 113 3660056 PLAKSUNOU Anton 1990 BLR 3:02.78 14.51 103,48 Qualified
30 86 3290240 PIZZUTTO Folco Edoardo 1990 ITA 3:02.80 14.53 103,62 Qualified
31 106 3560068 GOSTINCAR Luka 1991 SLO 3:03.59 15.32 109,25 not Qualified
32 89 3490145 ROJO Imanol 1990 SPA 3:03.88 15.61 111,32 not Qualified
33 95 3240009 SZABO Milan 1990 HUN 3:05.68 17.41 124,16 not Qualified
34 98 3430142 RZESZOTKO Marcin 1990 POL 3:07.23 18.96 135,21 not Qualified
35 93 3430158 NEDZA-KUBINIEC Andrzej 1991 POL 3:07.84 19.57 139,56 not Qualified
36 96 3380033 DADIC Edi 1993 CRO 3:08.01 19.74 140,77 not Qualified
37 99 3660053 NEVIADOMSKI Mikhail 1990 BLR 3:08.59 20.32 144,91 not Qualified
38 87 3380017 KONTAK Filip 1990 CRO 3:09.05 20.78 148,19 not Qualified
39 122 3170022 OLSEN Aqqaluartaa 1991 DAN 3:09.82 21.55 153,68 not Qualified
40 103 3430144 ZAJAC Janusz 1990 POL 3:10.45 22.18 158,17 not Qualified
41 108 3490218 BARAJAS Cristian 1992 SPA 3:11.51 23.24 165,73 not Qualified
42 116 3090089 DEYANOV Simeon 1994 BUL 3:15.74 27.47 195,90 not Qualified
43 110 3220017 NEWMAN William 1992 GBR 3:16.63 28.36 202,25 not Qualified
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44 109 3220019 SMITH Callum 1992 GBR 3:18.80 30.53 217,72 not Qualified
45 115 3090093 SINAPOV Anton 1993 BUL 3:19.69 31.42 224,07 not Qualified
46 102 3490227 SAIZAR Xabier 1992 SPA 3:20.20 31.93 227,71 not Qualified
47 111 3090091 DANOV Filip 1992 BUL 3:20.66 32.39 230,99 not Qualified
48 104 3490223 JORBA Oscar 1992 SPA 3:22.34 34.07 242,97 not Qualified
49 117 3090088 RADKOV Georgi 1994 BUL 3:26.73 38.46 274,27 not Qualified
50 118 3090072 KOSTADINOV Bogomil 1992 BUL 3:30.64 42.37 302,16 not Qualified

Jury Protocol

DNS

119 3240019 KONYA Adam 1992
120 3010001 KHELIFI Mehdhi-SÚlim 1992

DNF

114 3050156 WEGSCHEIDER Thomas 1991

Weather
Air temperature (Begin): -15° C
Air temperature (End): -9°C
Snow temperature: -10° C
Snow: compact
Weather: sunny

TD-FIS
KUCHLER Rainer (GER)

RACE SECRETARY
WOERTER Leonhard (AUT)

Participants
Entries: 53
Ranked: 50
DNS: 2
DNF: 1
DSQ: 0
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